Jun 23 2024 (11:54)

India Rail Info

Chennai Egmore - Visakhapatnam Special Fare SF Summer Special/08558 - SF - ECOR
GDR/Gudur Junction to OGL/Ongole

1h 48m - 155 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

1 |ms
2 |GDR
3 |NLR
4 |OGL
5 |BzA
6 |EE

7 |RY

8 |sto
9 |TUNI
10 |(vim
11 |AkP
12 |pvD
13 |vskp

Chennai Egmore
Gudur Junction
Nellore

Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Eluru

Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Tuni

Elamanchili
Anakapalle
Duvvada
Visakhapatnam Junction

Jun 23 2024 (11:54)

Arrives (Avg
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https://indiarailinfo.com
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